Prosecco with fresh '
strawberry juice 12 |

ARRETLSEQS

di Bufala

Crispy Bao Bun

Fennel Salad

Caesar Salad

Superfood Salad

LUNCH ¢ DINNER

MAING

SIDES

Garden Salad

Nocellara Del Belice Olives 7 Fish
Smoked Paprika Hummus 9 Kamchatka Crab Burger
Polenta Fritta 8 Wild Sea Bass Steak
Padron Peppers 9 Salmon Steak
Bruschetta Con Mozzarella 12 Whole Canadian Lobster 500-600g
Chargrilled Jumbo Prawns
STACTERS
eEAv
Charcuterie Board 16 " A
Singapore-style Crab Leg with 29 Irish Dry Aged Rib Eye Steak 240q
“Danish Crown" Beef Fillet 220q
Crispy Fried Calamari T Corn Fed Chicken Supreme
Chargrilled Octopus 18
Grilled Squid, Grapefruit and 16 /
! PASTA ¢ €150TT0
Confit Chicken Croquettes 12 Lobster Linguine
Raw Artichokes, Avocado & 18 Asparagus and Truffle Risotto
Pugliese Burrata Salad
= i Tagliatelle with Lamb Neck Ragout
14 and Pecorino
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST £6.5
OR GRILLED PRAWNS £8 Black Seafood Spaghetti Alla
Chitarra
19
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST £6.5
OR GRILLED PRAWNS £8
7 Truffled French Fries with
) —- i Parmesan
Crispy Zucchini Spaghetti 6
) Sautéed Tenderstem Broccoli with
Triple Cooked Potato 5 Garlic and Chilli
Spanish Tomato Salad 1

Poached English Asparagus

21
3k
18
60
k5

36
16

45
29
2k

22

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Please inform your waiter if you are allergic to any food items before you order - we can't guarantee the absence
of allergens in our dishes, due to being produced in a kitchen that contains allergens.




